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NAME WA-ID disc CLUB Nat. score

1 REHAK, Pavel 6704 OM CA PPC 1500 CZ 595

2 HEIM, Lukas 7104 OM SSV Kellerberg Austria  595

3 SCHÜLLER, Günther 349 OM LHA Linz Austria 592

4 KANKA, Jan 1429 OM CA PPC 1500 CZ 590

5 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 OM Beeskower Shooters Germany  589

6 SULEYMAN, Markus 6350 OM HSV Wien Austria  587

7 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 OM SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  585

8 GRUNER, Beate 1556 OM SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  585

9 MENGER, Jan 2483 OM CA PPC1500 CZ 585

10 LAZNOVSKY, Jiri 2604 OM SKP Olympia Kutna Hora CZ 585

11 HANUS, Erik 6456 OM CA PPC 1500 CZ 578

12 ROHDE, Uwe 4846 OM SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen Germany  578

13 HEIM, Markus 3196 OM SSV Kellerberg Austria  576

14 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 OM SSK Usti nad Labem CZ 576

15 KINNER, Rolf 8240 OM SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  560

16 GRASSO, Jochen 5825 OM SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  557

17 DOBRY, Thomas 6218 OM SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 554

18 BERGFELD, Xandra 7378 OM SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  538

19 DREIßIG, Saskia 4873 OM SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  512

20 MACK, Angelika 4961 OM SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen Germany  495

21 BERGFELD-SCHWEICHLER, Claus-Birger7377 OM SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 470

1 SCHÜLLER, Günther 349 DR LHA Linz Austria 579

2 REHAK, Pavel 6704 DR CA PPC 1500 CZ 578

3 GRUNER, Beate 1556 DR SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  577

4 SZMEK, Patrik 3819 DR IPSC Šneci CZ 577

5 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 DR Beeskower Shooters Germany  575

6 MENGER, Jan 2483 DR CA PPC1500 CZ 574

7 SULEYMAN, Markus 6350 DR HSV Wien Austria  573

8 HEIM, Lukas 7104 DR SSV Kellerberg Austria  562

9 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 DR SSK Usti nad Labem CZ 560

10 BERGFELD, Xandra 7378 DR SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  546

11 GLÜHMANN, Matthias 4440 DR Beeskower Shooters Germany  542

12 DREIßIG, Saskia 4873 DR SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  480

13 STORRER, Friedrich 477 DR SLG Mettertal e.V. Germany  407

1 TRIEPKE, Mario 886 DP Beeskower Shooters Germany  584

2 SCHÜLLER, Günther 349 DP LHA Linz Austria 583

3 TROJAN, Rudolf 3359 DP PSK Olymp PrahaCZ 583

4 LOUKOVA, Jana 2851 DP SSK Usti nad Labem CZ 581

5 REHAK, Pavel 6704 DP CA PPC 1500 CZ 580

6 SULEYMAN, Markus 6350 DP HSV Wien Austria  576

7 HANUS, Erik 6456 DP CA PPC 1500 CZ 576

8 HEIM, Lukas 7104 DP SSV Kellerberg Austria  574

9 BORZ, Markus 5782 DP SC Offenhausen Austria  573

10 SZMEK, Patrik 3819 DP IPSC Šneci CZ 566



11 HEIM, Markus 3196 DP SSV Kellerberg Austria  566

12 DAMBERGER, Karin 6196 DP HSV Stadl-Paura Austria  560

13 GRUNER, Klaus 1557 DP SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang Germany  553

14 GLÜHMANN, Matthias 4440 DP Beeskower Shooters Germany  552

15 LAZNOVSKY, Jiri 2604 DP SKP Olympia Kutna Hora CZ 552

16 DOBRY, Thomas 6218 DP SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 549

17 KINNER, Rolf 8240 DP SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany  524

18 BERGFELD-SCHWEICHLER, Claus-Birger7377 DP SLG Beeskower Shooters Germany 489


